Appendix C

StarFest 2022

Income

Registrations
Raffle

Donations (Book sales)

Total

Surplus income over
expenditure

£3,587.50
£163.00

£128.80

£3,879.30

Expendature

Registration Refunds
FE Fees:
Field, Marquee, Admin Fees

Skip Hire

Toilet Hire

Generator Fuel

Bottle Rocket Prizes

Bottle Rocket Supplies

Raffle Prizes

Stationary: Name Badge Holders,
Card, Envelopes

Wine & Nibbles

Total

£1,183.03

£95.00
£1,270.00

£402.00
£763.20
£32.81
£19.78
£19.05
£11.95

£36.45
£46.03

£2,696.27




