Appendix C			
StarFest 2022			
<u>Income</u>		<u>Expendature</u>	
Registrations	£3,587.50	Registration Refunds FE Fees:	£95.00
Raffle	£163.00	Field, Marquee, Admin Fees	£1,270.00
Donations (Book sales)	£128.80	Skip Hire Toilet Hire Generator Fuel Bottle Rocket Prizes Bottle Rocket Supplies Raffle Prizes Stationary: Name Badge Holders, Card, Envelopes Wine & Nibbles	£402.00 £763.20 £32.81 £19.78 £19.05 £11.95 £36.45 £46.03
<u>Total</u>	£3,879.30	<u>Total</u>	£2,696.27
Surplus income over expenditure		£1,183.03	